
Haridwar - Bhavnagar Terminus Weekly Express/19272 - Exp - WR 
PTN/Patan to MSH/Mahesana Junction 
0h 23m - 40 km - 0 halts - Departs Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HW Haridwar 05:00 0 1 0 51 314 NR
2 RK Roorkee 05:49 05:51 2m 3 1 42 32 269 NR
3 SRE Saharanpur Junction 06:55 07:05 10m 0 1 76 51 275 NR
4 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 08:40 09:00 20m 1 157 73 273 NR
5 RPJ Rajpura Junction 09:23 09:25 2m 1 1 185 66 269 NR
6 PTA Patiala 09:48 09:50 2m 1 1 211 37 252 NR
7 DUI Dhuri Junction 11:15 11:45 30m 1 263 56 241 NR
8 SFMU Sunam Udham Singh

Wala
12:16 12:18 2m 1 1 292 67 232 NR

9 JHL Jakhal Junction 12:52 12:55 3m 0 1 330 47 225 NR
10 HSR Hisar Junction 14:40 15:05 25m 1 1 412 65 212 NWR
11 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 0 1 481 77 NWR
12 CUR Churu Junction 17:00 17:10 10m 0 1 539 40 NWR
13 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 18:15 18:20 5m 0 1 582 69 NWR
14 SUJH Sujangarh 19:00 19:03 3m 0 1 628 45 317 NWR
15 LAU Ladnun 19:16 19:19 3m 0 1 638 81 330 NWR
16 DIA Didwana 19:42 19:45 3m 0 1 669 79 342 NWR
17 CTKT Choti Khatu 20:12 20:14 2m 0 1 705 63 NWR
18 DNA Degana Junction 20:43 20:46 3m 0 1 735 66 NWR
19 JU Jodhpur 23:00 23:15 15m 1 882 50 241 NWR
20 SMR Samdari Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 962 52 NWR
21 MKSR Mokalsar 01:25 01:28 3m 0 2 988 86 174 NWR
22 JOR Jalor 01:51 01:54 3m 0 2 1021 74 160 NWR
23 MON Modran 02:22 02:25 3m 0 2 1055 39 137 NWR
24 MBNL Marwar Bhinmal 03:08 03:11 3m 0 2 1083 66 153 NWR
25 RNV Raniwara 03:40 03:42 2m 0 2 1115 91 NWR
26 DQN Dhanera 04:05 04:07 2m 0 2 1150 49 135 NWR
27 BLDI Bhildi Junction 04:50 05:00 10m 0 2 1185 61 WR
28 PTN Patan 05:50 05:52 2m 0 2 1236 104 WR
29 MSH Mahesana Junction 06:15 06:17 2m 2 1276 48 93 WR
30 VG Viramgam Junction 07:39 07:41 2m 0 2 1341 44 21 WR
31 SRGT Surendranagar Gate 08:54 08:55 1m 0 2 1407 80 WR
32 LM Limbdi 09:15 09:16 1m 0 2 1433 66 50 WR
33 BTD Botad Junction 10:00 10:15 15m 0 2 1482 78 WR
34 DLJ Dhola Junction 10:48 10:49 1m 0 2 1525 67 37 WR
35 SOJN Sihor Junction 11:15 11:16 1m 0 2 1554 56 64 WR
36 BVP Bhavnagar Para 11:35 11:36 1m 0 2 1571 3 17 WR
37 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 12:25 0 2 1574 - 34 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (08:55)

May 22 2024 (08:55)

1

1


